INTELLIGENT IOT SYSTEM FOR AGRICULTURE ENVIRONMENT 
CONTROL”, published on : 13/03/2020. (http://www.ipindia.nic.in/) 

Research & Consultancy: 

1. GRANT- IN- AID FROM AICTE PROJECT: 
Dr. D. VIJAYA LAKSHMI Prof. & HoD, IT is sanctioned with 
Rs.14,00,000/-(Fourteen Lakhs Rupees) Grant- in- Aid from AICTE 
under “Modernization and Removal of Obsolescence 
Scheme(MODROB) for the Year 2018-19. 

Events Organized: 

FDPs/STTPs:        

1. Organized as Convener  one week national level FDP on “Emerging 

Innovations and Challenges in Modern Data Analytics Applications”